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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Female - Individual Scores -  1 6 and under Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Adams, Reagan PHTC 20

 2 Oti, Rina STCI 14

 2 Johnson, Jennings Christine WPYR 14

 4 Stevens, Ellie QUAE 8

 5 Mason, Lily WPYR 5

Male - Individual Scores -  1 6 and under Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Mathis, Michael ISTC 28

 2 Williams, Evan WEGJ 19

 3 Markey, Maddox ATTC 18

 4 Riley, Dron TEAM 9

 5 Jacques, Enri LS20 8

 6 Foy, Ashton STCI 5

 7 Bland, Solomon UNA 4

 7 Crawford, Justin QUAE 4

 9 Samuel, Artimas QUAE 3

 10 Taylor, Demarqus QUAE 2

 11 Roberts, Brayden UNA 1

 11 Evans, Rocket TEAM 1

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  1 6 and under Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Mathis, Michael ISTC 28

 2 Adams, Reagan PHTC 20

 3 Williams, Evan WEGJ 19

 4 Markey, Maddox ATTC 18

 5 Johnson, Jennings Christine WPYR 14

 5 Oti, Rina STCI 14

 7 Riley, Dron TEAM 9

 8 Jacques, Enri LS20 8

 8 Stevens, Ellie QUAE 8

 10 Foy, Ashton STCI 5

 10 Mason, Lily WPYR 5

 12 Bland, Solomon UNA 4

 12 Crawford, Justin QUAE 4

 14 Samuel, Artimas QUAE 3

 15 Taylor, Demarqus QUAE 2

 16 Evans, Rocket TEAM 1

 16 Roberts, Brayden UNA 1

Female - Individual Scores -  2 7-8 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Roberts, Brielle DPTC 20

 1 Carswell, Jariyah WEGJ 20

 3 Scott, Erin ISTC 17
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Female - Individual Scores -  2 7-8 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 4 Clemons, Cali WEGJ 16

 4 Jones, Ava WEGJ 16

 6 Tyson, Jordan ATZA 14

 7 Johnson, Eleanor WPYR 12 . 50

 8 Rambo, Tatum DYTC 10

 8 Moore, Sanaa PETC 10

 10 Rambo, Teagan DYTC 7

 11 Evans, Riley DYTC 6

 12 Deere, Hannah WPYR 5

 12 Beane, Madison WPYR 5

 14 Brown, Aria TRGE 4

 15 Allen, Carter LS20 3

 16 Capobianco, Hadley WPYR 2

 17 Costen, Arielle DPTC 1

Male - Individual Scores -  2 7-8 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Riley, Dryan TEAM 21 . 50

 2 White, Jah-Kyur BLTC 21

 3 Brown, Alex TRGE 18

 4 Crocker, Kason QUAE 14

 5 Flowers, James D4FA 13

 6 Hanson, Alexander TRGE 12

 6 Martin, Amonte' LS20 12

 8 Daniels, Zion LS20 7

 9 Alexander II, Darius WEGJ 6

 10 Hill, Pierre WEGJ 5

 10 Similien, Zayden TEAM 5

 10 Crawford, Jay'Dense QUAE 5

 13 Strong, Ashton D4FA 4

 13 Jimill, Gabriel QHTC 4

 15 Wells jr., Tevis HUEA 3

 15 Hooker, Hayden LS20 3

 15 Murchison, Xamere TEAM 3

 18 Sturkey, Jessiah TRGE 2

 18 Hooker II, Hans LS20 2

 18 Lewis, Antoine DPTC 2

 18 Madill, Miles WPYR 2

 22 Culbreath, Carey TRGE 1

 22 Moss, Braxton DYTC 1

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  2 7-8 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Riley, Dryan TEAM 21 . 50

 2 White, Jah-Kyur BLTC 21
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Name  Place PointsTeam

 3 Carswell, Jariyah WEGJ 20

 3 Roberts, Brielle DPTC 20

 5 Brown, Alex TRGE 18

 6 Scott, Erin ISTC 17

 7 Jones, Ava WEGJ 16

 7 Clemons, Cali WEGJ 16

 9 Tyson, Jordan ATZA 14

 9 Crocker, Kason QUAE 14

 11 Flowers, James D4FA 13

 12 Johnson, Eleanor WPYR 12 . 50

 13 Martin, Amonte' LS20 12

 13 Hanson, Alexander TRGE 12

 15 Moore, Sanaa PETC 10

 15 Rambo, Tatum DYTC 10

 17 Daniels, Zion LS20 7

 17 Rambo, Teagan DYTC 7

 19 Alexander II, Darius WEGJ 6

 19 Evans, Riley DYTC 6

 21 Hill, Pierre WEGJ 5

 21 Beane, Madison WPYR 5

 21 Similien, Zayden TEAM 5

 21 Crawford, Jay'Dense QUAE 5

 21 Deere, Hannah WPYR 5

 26 Jimill, Gabriel QHTC 4

 26 Strong, Ashton D4FA 4

 26 Brown, Aria TRGE 4

 29 Allen, Carter LS20 3

 29 Hooker, Hayden LS20 3

 29 Wells jr., Tevis HUEA 3

 29 Murchison, Xamere TEAM 3

 33 Madill, Miles WPYR 2

 33 Lewis, Antoine DPTC 2

 33 Hooker II, Hans LS20 2

 33 Capobianco, Hadley WPYR 2

 33 Sturkey, Jessiah TRGE 2

 38 Culbreath, Carey TRGE 1

 38 Costen, Arielle DPTC 1

 38 Moss, Braxton DYTC 1

Female - Individual Scores -  3 9-10 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Day, Sophie DPTC 20

 2 Johnson, Cecilia WPYR 18

 2 Parker, Rylee WEGJ 18

 2 Alexander, Adriana WEGJ 18

 5 Murray, Ariel TRGE 16
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Female - Individual Scores -  3 9-10 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 6 Ware, Brooklyn D4FA 13

 7 Freeman, Kamiyah WEGJ 11

 8 Fleck, Eloise WPYR 10

 8 Blythers, Skylar HUEL 10

 10 Johnson, Jaylen WPYR 8

 10 Waldron, Margaret WPYR 8

 10 Alexander, Dallas WEGJ 8

 10 Hill, Ariah ATZA 8

 14 King, Quinn's BLTC 6

 14 Delgado, Sofia WPYR 6

 14 Green, Jaeda TRGE 6

 17 Armstrong, Endia QUAE 5

 17 Gadiparthy, Srisarani WPYR 5

 17 Johnson, Saniya WEGJ 5

 17 Dunbar, Daryn TRGE 5

 17 Cross, Makenlee ATZA 5

 17 Peters, Brynn ATZA 5

 17 Harris, Madison QUAE 5

 17 Carswell, Sa'Raya QUAE 5

 17 Beulah, Wraesaun QUAE 5

 26 Feggins, Neariah WEGJ 3

 26 Brown, Brooke PETC 3

 28 Johnson, Siyani WEGJ 2

 28 Curry, Kyleigh DPTC 2

 28 Jimill, Emily QHTC 2

 31 Mohr, Parker WPYR 1

 31 Craft, Maria DPTC 1

Male - Individual Scores -  3 9-10 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Johnson, Jett WPYR 22

 2 Williams, Brennan DPTC 18

 2 Taylor, Andrew UNA 18

 4 Smith, Nigel UNA 15

 5 Taylor Jr, Dontareus QUAE 14

 6 Harris, John QUAE 12 . 50

 7 Williamson, Jace COTS 12

 8 Sudduth, Josh WPYR 10

 8 Welsh, Callan WPYR 10

 8 Cotter, Will WPYR 10

 11 Kyles, Cameron QUAE 9 . 50

 12 Williams, Ezra WEGJ 8

 12 Raymond, Nigel ISTC 8

 12 Tucker, Anthony D4FA 8
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Name  Place PointsTeam

 15 Benton, Briceson JATR 7

 16 Scott, Kayden D4FA 6

 17 Dennard, Israel UNA 5

 17 McIntyre, Scott MCBR 5

 17 Jones, Eli QUAE 5

 17 Williams, Dallas ATZA 5

 21 Friday, Jeremiah TEAM 4 . 50

 22 Joseph, Justin DYTC 4

 23 Pygeol, Nathan BLTC 3

 23 Pattenaude, Nick WPYR 3

 23 Evans, Tyson TEAM 3

 26 Reid, Kyndall QUAE 2 . 50

 27 Eugene, Brycen TEAM 2

 27 Jackson, Andrew DYTC 2

 27 Williams, Adrian DYTC 2

 27 Griffith, Brandon LS20 2

 31 Nwosu, Nnamdi COTS 1

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  3 9-10 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Johnson, Jett WPYR 22

 2 Day, Sophie DPTC 20

 3 Johnson, Cecilia WPYR 18

 3 Parker, Rylee WEGJ 18

 3 Alexander, Adriana WEGJ 18

 3 Taylor, Andrew UNA 18

 3 Williams, Brennan DPTC 18

 8 Murray, Ariel TRGE 16

 9 Smith, Nigel UNA 15

 10 Taylor Jr, Dontareus QUAE 14

 11 Ware, Brooklyn D4FA 13

 12 Harris, John QUAE 12 . 50

 13 Williamson, Jace COTS 12

 14 Freeman, Kamiyah WEGJ 11

 15 Blythers, Skylar HUEL 10

 15 Fleck, Eloise WPYR 10

 15 Welsh, Callan WPYR 10

 15 Sudduth, Josh WPYR 10

 15 Cotter, Will WPYR 10

 20 Kyles, Cameron QUAE 9 . 50

 21 Tucker, Anthony D4FA 8

 21 Waldron, Margaret WPYR 8

 21 Williams, Ezra WEGJ 8

 21 Raymond, Nigel ISTC 8

 21 Alexander, Dallas WEGJ 8

 21 Johnson, Jaylen WPYR 8
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  3 9-10 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 21 Hill, Ariah ATZA 8

 28 Benton, Briceson JATR 7

 29 Delgado, Sofia WPYR 6

 29 King, Quinn's BLTC 6

 29 Scott, Kayden D4FA 6

 29 Green, Jaeda TRGE 6

 33 Cross, Makenlee ATZA 5

 33 Harris, Madison QUAE 5

 33 Peters, Brynn ATZA 5

 33 Armstrong, Endia QUAE 5

 33 Gadiparthy, Srisarani WPYR 5

 33 Beulah, Wraesaun QUAE 5

 33 Carswell, Sa'Raya QUAE 5

 33 Williams, Dallas ATZA 5

 33 Jones, Eli QUAE 5

 33 Dunbar, Daryn TRGE 5

 33 Johnson, Saniya WEGJ 5

 33 McIntyre, Scott MCBR 5

 33 Dennard, Israel UNA 5

 46 Friday, Jeremiah TEAM 4 . 50

 47 Joseph, Justin DYTC 4

 48 Pattenaude, Nick WPYR 3

 48 Evans, Tyson TEAM 3

 48 Pygeol, Nathan BLTC 3

 48 Feggins, Neariah WEGJ 3

 48 Brown, Brooke PETC 3

 53 Reid, Kyndall QUAE 2 . 50

 54 Johnson, Siyani WEGJ 2

 54 Jimill, Emily QHTC 2

 54 Curry, Kyleigh DPTC 2

 54 Jackson, Andrew DYTC 2

 54 Williams, Adrian DYTC 2

 54 Eugene, Brycen TEAM 2

 54 Griffith, Brandon LS20 2

 61 Craft, Maria DPTC 1

 61 Mohr, Parker WPYR 1

 61 Nwosu, Nnamdi COTS 1

Female - Individual Scores -  4 11-12 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Ansley, Kaelyn HUEL 28

 2 Copeland, Jada LS20 20

 3 Duncan, Kenzie DPTC 18

 3 Horne, Cali PETC 18
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Name  Place PointsTeam

 5 Scott, Harmony TRGE 17

 6 Debebe, Meron PETC 16

 7 Weldin, Claire WPYR 15

 8 Clayton, Pasha WPYR 13 . 50

 9 Costen, Sydney DPTC 13

 10 King, Jade DPTC 11

 11 Fresh, Farren PETC 10

 11 Mathis, Monica ISTC 10

 11 Gould, Sa'Niyah WEGJ 10

 14 Johnson, Aubrey QUAE 9

 15 Williams, Autumn ATZA 8

 15 Nixon, Ella WPYR 8

 17 Nelson, Zariah WEGJ 7

 17 Curtis, Brianna BLTC 7

 19 Cross, Makenzee ATZA 6

 20 Silver, Zoe WPYR 5

 21 Williams, Alana PHTC 4

 21 Mielnikowski, Sophia WPYR 4

 23 Flowers, Ava D4FA 3 . 50

 24 Rockwell, Addison WPYR 3

Male - Individual Scores -  4 11-12 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Hill III, Daniel WEGJ 25

 2 Harris, Jaikari WEGJ 20

 3 Matthews, Westin ATZA 18

 3 Hall, August DPTC 18

 3 Greenwell, Ethan ISTC 18

 6 Brown, Myron D4FA 16

 7 Allen, Ronnie QUAE 15

 7 Bolton, Jadrien PETC 15

 9 Wells, Tyler HUEA 12

 9 Wright, Bennett WPYR 12

 11 Timmons, Finn WPYR 11

 12 Cockerm, Carter LS20 10 . 50

 13 Cato Iii, Donald BLTC 10

 13 Cockrell, Sam WPYR 10

 13 Welsh, Liam WPYR 10

 16 McCulley, Shivam WPYR 8

 16 Cotter, Eli WPYR 8

 16 Bain, Luke WPYR 8

 16 Jones, Naeem TRGE 8

 20 Edmonds, Graylan ATZA 7 . 50

 21 Irving, Christopher BLTC 7

 22 Judge III, Alexander WPYR 6

 22 Wright, Bradley WPYR 6
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Male - Individual Scores -  4 11-12 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 22 G0rdon, Ej ATZA 6

 22 Taylor, Andrew UNA 6

 26 Moore, Zayne STCI 5 . 50

 27 Dozier, Jahcere DPTC 5

 27 Head, Kyler DPTC 5

 27 Debenedictis, Nicolas WPYR 5

 30 Sutherland, Bryson LS20 4

 31 Everett, Braylon LS20 3 . 50

 32 Hankins, Samson ISTC 3

 32 Griffith, Brandon LS20 3

 34 Davis, Charles WPYR 2 . 50

 34 Evans II, D'Juan LS20 2 . 50

 34 Moreno, Miguel LS20 2 . 50

 37 Smith, Nigel UNA 2

 37 Ruehman, Austin WPYR 2

 39 Canty, Elijah DPTC 1

 39 Jenkins, Joshua LS20 1

 39 Burden, William QHTC 1

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  4 11-12 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Ansley, Kaelyn HUEL 28

 2 Hill III, Daniel WEGJ 25

 3 Copeland, Jada LS20 20

 3 Harris, Jaikari WEGJ 20

 5 Horne, Cali PETC 18

 5 Duncan, Kenzie DPTC 18

 5 Matthews, Westin ATZA 18

 5 Hall, August DPTC 18

 5 Greenwell, Ethan ISTC 18

 10 Scott, Harmony TRGE 17

 11 Debebe, Meron PETC 16

 11 Brown, Myron D4FA 16

 13 Weldin, Claire WPYR 15

 13 Allen, Ronnie QUAE 15

 13 Bolton, Jadrien PETC 15

 16 Clayton, Pasha WPYR 13 . 50

 17 Costen, Sydney DPTC 13

 18 Wells, Tyler HUEA 12

 18 Wright, Bennett WPYR 12

 20 Timmons, Finn WPYR 11

 20 King, Jade DPTC 11

 22 Cockerm, Carter LS20 10 . 50

 23 Fresh, Farren PETC 10
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Name  Place PointsTeam

 23 Cato Iii, Donald BLTC 10

 23 Cockrell, Sam WPYR 10

 23 Welsh, Liam WPYR 10

 23 Gould, Sa'Niyah WEGJ 10

 23 Mathis, Monica ISTC 10

 29 Johnson, Aubrey QUAE 9

 30 Williams, Autumn ATZA 8

 30 Cotter, Eli WPYR 8

 30 Bain, Luke WPYR 8

 30 McCulley, Shivam WPYR 8

 30 Nixon, Ella WPYR 8

 30 Jones, Naeem TRGE 8

 36 Edmonds, Graylan ATZA 7 . 50

 37 Irving, Christopher BLTC 7

 37 Curtis, Brianna BLTC 7

 37 Nelson, Zariah WEGJ 7

 40 G0rdon, Ej ATZA 6

 40 Taylor, Andrew UNA 6

 40 Judge III, Alexander WPYR 6

 40 Wright, Bradley WPYR 6

 40 Cross, Makenzee ATZA 6

 45 Moore, Zayne STCI 5 . 50

 46 Silver, Zoe WPYR 5

 46 Head, Kyler DPTC 5

 46 Dozier, Jahcere DPTC 5

 46 Debenedictis, Nicolas WPYR 5

 50 Mielnikowski, Sophia WPYR 4

 50 Sutherland, Bryson LS20 4

 50 Williams, Alana PHTC 4

 53 Flowers, Ava D4FA 3 . 50

 53 Everett, Braylon LS20 3 . 50

 55 Griffith, Brandon LS20 3

 55 Rockwell, Addison WPYR 3

 55 Hankins, Samson ISTC 3

 58 Evans II, D'Juan LS20 2 . 50

 58 Moreno, Miguel LS20 2 . 50

 58 Davis, Charles WPYR 2 . 50

 61 Ruehman, Austin WPYR 2

 61 Smith, Nigel UNA 2

 63 Jenkins, Joshua LS20 1

 63 Burden, William QHTC 1

 63 Canty, Elijah DPTC 1

Female - Individual Scores -  5 13-14 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Scales, Avery WPYR 31
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Female - Individual Scores -  5 13-14 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 2 Harley, Teariel BLTC 28

 3 Moreno, Mary LS20 20

 4 Chanel, Ompa-Andy ISTC 19

 5 Jackson, Karrington D4FA 18

 5 Printup, Audrey TRGE 18

 7 Davis, Cora Anne WPYR 16

 8 Dorsett, Jamarria FSSA 12

 9 Anderson, Shakierra LS20 11

 10 Burke, Christasia TEAM 10 . 50

 11 Duarte-Robles, Yicelh PETC 10

 11 Robinson, Amina WPYR 10

 13 Pattenaude, Alexis WPYR 8

 13 Betton, Julia WPYR 8

 13 Nelson, Anaya PETC 8

 13 McHenry, Abby WPYR 8

 13 Smith, Jada D4FA 8

 18 Bruder, Ansley WPYR 6

 18 Harrison, Demi LS20 6

 18 Robertson, Terrayn BLTC 6

 18 Teilhet, Maddie WPYR 6

 18 Hayes, Aleeya DYTC 6

 23 Delgado, Sofia WPYR 5

 24 Williams, Fphenix PHTC 3

 24 Stezzi, Darby DYTC 3

 26 Murchison, Sky TEAM 2 . 50

 26 Kwadey, Kasia TEAM 2 . 50

 28 Hill, Addison ATZA 2

 28 Surrency, Chloe ISTC 2

 30 Rowland, Makenzie TRGE 1

Male - Individual Scores -  5 13-14 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Jackson, Kye COTS 20

 1 Harris, Ladamien HUEL 20

 3 Newton Jr., Patrick WEGJ 18

 4 Sears, James PETC 16

 5 Green, Ryan STCI 13

 6 Pruitt, Mason WPYR 12

 7 Chapman, Jayden DPTC 11 . 50

 8 Prescott, Zion DPTC 10 . 50

 9 Bradford, Harris WPYR 10

 9 Brazley, Devan BLTC 10

 9 Pittman, Ethan QHTC 10

 12 Livingston, Kavian QUAE 8
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Name  Place PointsTeam

 12 Rouk, Drew PETC 8

 12 Taylor, Cameron D4FA 8

 15 Hixson, Daniel PHTC 7 . 50

 16 Williams, Daniel DYTC 7

 17 Ivutin, Max WPYR 6

 17 Etheredge, Amari TEAM 6

 17 Denham, Eli PETC 6

 17 Benton, Cornelius STCI 6

 17 Howell, Jayce TRGE 6

 17 Mateen, Kaleb BLTC 6

 23 Williams, Aaron PHTC 5 . 50

 24 Smith, Jayce D4FA 5

 24 Brown, Alton DPTC 5

 24 Fortune, Isaiah QHTC 5

 24 Bossak, Gavin WPYR 5

 28 Williams, Kalise PHTC 4 . 50

 29 Braker, Jaleel ATZA 4

 29 Converse, Marcus WPYR 4

 29 Friday Jr, Isaiah TEAM 4

 29 Simons, Aidan WPYR 4

 33 Perkinson, Matthew STCI 3

 33 Castaneda, Nicolas PETC 3

 35 Revere, Hank DPTC 2 . 50

 35 Williams, Kiunte PHTC 2 . 50

 35 Elibert, Elijah DPTC 2 . 50

 38 Lloyd, Andrew WPYR 2

 38 Sykes, Chase LS20 2

 38 Anderson, Trevor WPYR 2

 38 Oti-Wapala, Gabriel STCI 2

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  5 13-14 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Scales, Avery WPYR 31

 2 Harley, Teariel BLTC 28

 3 Moreno, Mary LS20 20

 3 Harris, Ladamien HUEL 20

 3 Jackson, Kye COTS 20

 6 Chanel, Ompa-Andy ISTC 19

 7 Jackson, Karrington D4FA 18

 7 Printup, Audrey TRGE 18

 7 Newton Jr., Patrick WEGJ 18

 10 Davis, Cora Anne WPYR 16

 10 Sears, James PETC 16

 12 Green, Ryan STCI 13

 13 Pruitt, Mason WPYR 12

 13 Dorsett, Jamarria FSSA 12



Licensed To:  Rome High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:21 AM  4/17/2022  Page 12

Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  5 13-14 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 15 Chapman, Jayden DPTC 11 . 50

 16 Anderson, Shakierra LS20 11

 17 Burke, Christasia TEAM 10 . 50

 17 Prescott, Zion DPTC 10 . 50

 19 Duarte-Robles, Yicelh PETC 10

 19 Robinson, Amina WPYR 10

 19 Brazley, Devan BLTC 10

 19 Pittman, Ethan QHTC 10

 19 Bradford, Harris WPYR 10

 24 Taylor, Cameron D4FA 8

 24 Rouk, Drew PETC 8

 24 McHenry, Abby WPYR 8

 24 Nelson, Anaya PETC 8

 24 Livingston, Kavian QUAE 8

 24 Betton, Julia WPYR 8

 24 Smith, Jada D4FA 8

 24 Pattenaude, Alexis WPYR 8

 32 Hixson, Daniel PHTC 7 . 50

 33 Williams, Daniel DYTC 7

 34 Harrison, Demi LS20 6

 34 Hayes, Aleeya DYTC 6

 34 Robertson, Terrayn BLTC 6

 34 Bruder, Ansley WPYR 6

 34 Denham, Eli PETC 6

 34 Benton, Cornelius STCI 6

 34 Ivutin, Max WPYR 6

 34 Etheredge, Amari TEAM 6

 34 Mateen, Kaleb BLTC 6

 34 Teilhet, Maddie WPYR 6

 34 Howell, Jayce TRGE 6

 45 Williams, Aaron PHTC 5 . 50

 46 Brown, Alton DPTC 5

 46 Fortune, Isaiah QHTC 5

 46 Smith, Jayce D4FA 5

 46 Delgado, Sofia WPYR 5

 46 Bossak, Gavin WPYR 5

 51 Williams, Kalise PHTC 4 . 50

 52 Converse, Marcus WPYR 4

 52 Friday Jr, Isaiah TEAM 4

 52 Braker, Jaleel ATZA 4

 52 Simons, Aidan WPYR 4

 56 Stezzi, Darby DYTC 3

 56 Williams, Fphenix PHTC 3

 56 Perkinson, Matthew STCI 3
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  5 13-14 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 56 Castaneda, Nicolas PETC 3

 60 Williams, Kiunte PHTC 2 . 50

 60 Revere, Hank DPTC 2 . 50

 60 Elibert, Elijah DPTC 2 . 50

 60 Kwadey, Kasia TEAM 2 . 50

 60 Murchison, Sky TEAM 2 . 50

 65 Sykes, Chase LS20 2

 65 Anderson, Trevor WPYR 2

 65 Lloyd, Andrew WPYR 2

 65 Surrency, Chloe ISTC 2

 65 Hill, Addison ATZA 2

 65 Oti-Wapala, Gabriel STCI 2

 71 Rowland, Makenzie TRGE 1

Female - Individual Scores -  6 15-16 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Lawson, Kendle ISTC 40

 2 Lovejoy, Kirsten FSSA 24

 3 Watkins, Siri FSSA 22

 4 Buggs, Jada BLTC 20

 5 Oti-Wapala, Naomi STCI 16

 6 Pruitt, Elizabeth WPYR 11 . 50

 7 Fragala, Kelsey WPYR 7 . 50

 8 Duarte-Robles, Yicelh PETC 4

Male - Individual Scores -  6 15-16 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Webster, Ryan TRGE 26

 2 Bolton, Jamil PETC 25

 3 Williams, Cade DYTC 21

 4 Little, De'Shjon HUEL 20

 5 Elbeiti, Mojtaba PETC 18

 6 Pae, Aaron PETC 14

 7 Whidbee, Jayden COTS 10

 7 Mares, Salem PETC 10

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  6 15-16 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Lawson, Kendle ISTC 40

 2 Webster, Ryan TRGE 26

 3 Bolton, Jamil PETC 25

 4 Lovejoy, Kirsten FSSA 24

 5 Watkins, Siri FSSA 22

 6 Williams, Cade DYTC 21

 7 Buggs, Jada BLTC 20

 7 Little, De'Shjon HUEL 20
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  6 15-16 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 9 Elbeiti, Mojtaba PETC 18

 10 Oti-Wapala, Naomi STCI 16

 11 Pae, Aaron PETC 14

 12 Pruitt, Elizabeth WPYR 11 . 50

 13 Whidbee, Jayden COTS 10

 13 Mares, Salem PETC 10

 15 Fragala, Kelsey WPYR 7 . 50

 16 Duarte-Robles, Yicelh PETC 4

Female - Individual Scores -  7 17-18 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Mciver, Logan UNA 20

 2 Davis, Nasira FSSA 10

Male - Individual Scores -  7 17-18 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Pedro, Ayomide LS20 28

 2 Gibbs, Christian BLTC 24

 3 Brown, Kenyele WPYR 20

 3 Raymond, Louis ISTC 20

 5 Carr, K'Mon TEAM 19

 6 Akanmu, Abdul-Rahman STCI 18

 7 Clark, Nathan LS20 15

 8 Morozov, Mark UNA 10

 9 Emoghene, Ari UNA 9

 10 Lambert, Daz ATZA 6

 10 Emoghene, Avi UNA 6

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  7 17-18 Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Pedro, Ayomide LS20 28

 2 Gibbs, Christian BLTC 24

 3 Raymond, Louis ISTC 20

 3 Mciver, Logan UNA 20

 3 Brown, Kenyele WPYR 20

 6 Carr, K'Mon TEAM 19

 7 Akanmu, Abdul-Rahman STCI 18

 8 Clark, Nathan LS20 15

 9 Davis, Nasira FSSA 10

 9 Morozov, Mark UNA 10

 11 Emoghene, Ari UNA 9

 12 Lambert, Daz ATZA 6

 12 Emoghene, Avi UNA 6

Male - Individual Scores -  8 Open Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Carr, Khalil ATZA 20
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Track Lab Relay Madness - 4/16/2022

Discovery High School

Individual Rankings - Through Event 539

Male - Individual Scores -  8 Open Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 2 Aikens, Trevon UNA 14

 3 Morozov, Mark UNA 10

 3 Ukhade, Rohan WGSH 10

 5 Wheeler, Bailly UNA 8

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  8 Open Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Carr, Khalil ATZA 20

 2 Aikens, Trevon UNA 14

 3 Ukhade, Rohan WGSH 10

 3 Morozov, Mark UNA 10

 5 Wheeler, Bailly UNA 8

Female - Individual Scores -  9 Masters Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Larry, Carlos HUEL 26

 1 Robinson, Dyshum HUEL 26

 3 Hixon, Vivian UNA 16

 4 Dunlap, Alesia QUAE 10

 5 Johnson, Erin QUAE 8

 5 Varnedoe, Jozlyn UNA 8

Male - Individual Scores -  9 Masters Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Spruill, Willie UNA 28

 2 Parker Sr, Rex Af UNA 20

 3 Clarke, Ronald UNA 10

 3 Nabors, Johnnie UNA 10

Male/Female - Individual Scores -  9 Masters Division

Name  Place PointsTeam

 1 Spruill, Willie UNA 28

 2 Larry, Carlos HUEL 26

 2 Robinson, Dyshum HUEL 26

 4 Parker Sr, Rex Af UNA 20

 5 Hixon, Vivian UNA 16

 6 Dunlap, Alesia QUAE 10

 6 Clarke, Ronald UNA 10

 6 Nabors, Johnnie UNA 10

 9 Johnson, Erin QUAE 8

 9 Varnedoe, Jozlyn UNA 8

 5,774.00Total


